
Chart toppers 

Source: URA, Cushman & Wakefield Research

RANK PROJECT NAME STREET NAME UNITS SOLD
IN 2016

Top selling projects* by developers in 2016  

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

552
382
360
305
281
268
263
253
243
242

Lake Grande
Forest Woods
The Alps Residences
Gem Residences
Queens Peak
The Trilinq
Kingsford Hillview Peak
The Poiz Residences
Kingsford Waterbay
The Glades

Jurong Lake Link
Lorong Lew Lian
Tampines Street 86
Lorong 5 Toa Payoh
Dundee Road
Jalan Lempeng
Hillview Rise
Meyappa Chettiar Road
Upper Serangoon View
Bedok Rise

Private residential 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

502
499
377
351
302
262
238
201
195
192

Treasure Crest
Wandervale
Sol Acres
The Terrace
The Visionaire
The Vales
Bellewaters
The Amore
The Brownstone
Bellewoods

Anchorvale Crescent
Choa Chu Kang Avenue 3
Choa Chu Kang Grove
Edgedale Plains
Canberra Drive
Anchorvale Crescent
Anchorvale Crescent
Edgedale Plains
Canberra Drive
Woodlands Avenue 5

Executive condos 

* only projects that were licensed as at Dec 31, 2016.   

Developers of residential projects with more than 4 units require a sale licence from the 
Controller of Housing if they intend to sell uncompleted residential units in the development.


