Chart toppers

Private residential

1 Lake Grande

Forest Woods

RANK

2

Top selling projects* by developers in 2016

PROJECT NAME

* only projects that were licensed as at Dec 31, 2016.

_	1 01631 W00u3	LOTOTIS LEW LIGHT	302
3	The Alps Residences	Tampines Street 86	360
4	Gem Residences	Lorong 5 Toa Payoh	305
5	Queens Peak	Dundee Road	281
6	The Triling	Jalan Lempeng	268
7	Kingsford Hillview Peak	Hillview Rise	263
8	The Poiz Residences	Meyappa Chettiar Road	253
9	Kingsford Waterbay	Upper Serangoon View	243
10	The Glades	Bedok Rise	242
Executive condos			
1	Treasure Crest	Anchorvale Crescent	502
2	Wandervale	Choa Chu Kang Avenue 3	499
3	Sol Acres	Choa Chu Kang Grove	377
4	The Terrace	Edgedale Plains	351
5	The Visionaire	Canberra Drive	302
6	The Vales	Anchorvale Crescent	262
7	Bellewaters	Anchorvale Crescent	238
8	The Amore	Edgedale Plains	201
9	The Brownstone	Canberra Drive	195
10	Bellewoods	Woodlands Avenue 5	192

Developers of residential projects with more than 4 units require a sale licence from the Controller of Housing if they intend to sell uncompleted residential units in the development.

STREET NAME

Jurong Lake Link

Lorong Lew Lian

UNITS SOLD IN 2016

552

382